PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 JHANSI CANTT.
Second List of Provisionally Selected Candidates for Admission in Balvatika — Il (2025-26)
(Subject to Documents Verification)
Last Date for Candidates of Second List to take Admissionis 09.04.2025 Forenoon

RTE Lottery Result

S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number
36 325260035097252600 | CHAUDHARY 11/ WL-1
016981 JAYASH
166 325260128915252600 | NIKUNJ SINGH 12/ WL-2
128872

CAT 1 LOTTERY RESULT

S No. Application Name Lottery Number /
Submission Code Wait List Number
95 32526019068 | HARSHITA 1 NA 27 I WL-1
12526001291 | MEENA
66
52 32526005740 | RAGHVENDR 1 NA 28 / WL-2
52526000295 | A KUMAR
73 VERMA
62 32526007562 | KANISHK 1 NA 29 / WL-3
92526001752 | SAHU
55
54 32526006074 | SHAKTIYANS 1 NA 30/ WL-4
62526000323 | H RAUNAK
62
49 32526005413 | PRINCE 1 NA 31 /WL-5
42526000318 | CHAHAR
05
79 32526013371 | DIVYANSH 1 NA 32/ WL-6
52526001144 | NAMDEV
69




40

32526003644
12526000257
35

AYERA KHAN

NA

33/ WL-7

87

32526016672
52526001417
87

LAKSHY
KUMAR
GOSWAMI

NA

34/ WL-8

86

32526016223
92526001263
57

SHIVAM
RANJAN

NA

35/WL-9

61

32526007538
22526000415
45

SHIVANSH
YADAV

NA

36 / WL-10

107

32526022959
12526001549
86

MOHAMMAD
RUHAAN

NA

37 | WL-11

98

32526020052
62526001223
13

R YAKSHIT

NA

38 / WL-12

37

32526003216
62526000421
98

ARADHYA
SONI

NA

39 / WL-13

DATE
05.04.2025

PRINCIPAL

PM SHRI KV NO.1 JHANSI CANTT.




