## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 JHANSI CANTT.

Second List of Provisionally Selected Candidates for Admission in Balvatika – III (2025-26) (Subject to Documents Verification)

Last Date for Candidates of Second List to take Admission is 09.04.2025 Forenoon

## **RTE Lottery Result**

S No.	Application Submission Code	Name	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
36	325260035097252600 016981	CHAUDHARY JAYASH	11 / WL-1
166	325260128915252600 128872	NIKUNJ SINGH	12 / WL-2

## **CAT 1 LOTTERY RESULT**

S No.	The second secon	Application Submission Code		177.54	Lottery Number / Wait List Number	
95	32526019068 12526001291 66	HARSHITA MEENA	1	NA	27 / WL-1	
52	32526005740 52526000295 73	RAGHVENDR A KUMAR VERMA	1	NA	28 / WL-2	
62	32526007562 92526001752 55	KANISHK SAHU	1	NA	29 / WL-3	
54	32526006074 62526000323 62	SHAKTIYANS H RAUNAK	1	NA	30 / WL-4	
49	32526005413 42526000318 05	PRINCE CHAHAR	1	NA	31 / WL-5	
79	32526013371 52526001144 69	DIVYANSH NAMDEV	1	NA	32 / WL-6	

40	32526003644 12526000257 35	AYERA KHAN	1	NA	33 / WL-7
87	32526016672 52526001417 87	LAKSHY KUMAR GOSWAMI	1	NA	34 / WL-8
86	32526016223 92526001263 57	SHIVAM RANJAN	1	NA	35 / WL-9
61	32526007538 22526000415 45	SHIVANSH YADAV	1	NA	36 / WL-10
107	32526022959 12526001549 86	MOHAMMAD RUHAAN	1	NA	37 / WL-11
98	32526020052 62526001223 13	R YAKSHIT	1	NA	38 / WL-12
37	32526003216 62526000421 98	ARADHYA SONI	1	NA	39 / WL-13
	_	+			

DATE 05.04.2025 **PRINCIPAL**PM SHRI K V NO.1 JHANSI CANTT.